MEDICAL
Where quality meets craftsmanship
Setting the standard since 1963
DIAGNOSTIC CATHETERS
Royal Flush®
Catheter
Royal Flush® Plus
High-Flow Catheter

35 = Wire guide diameter (0.0XX inch)
5.0 = French size
Reference Part Number key
Order
Number
Reference
Part Number Fr
Accepts
Wire Guide
Diameter
inch
Length
cm
Number of
Sideports
Tip
Configuration
Maximum
Flow
Rate
mL/sec
Maximum Recommended
Pressure
kg/cm2 psi
Cava Vessel Sizing Catheter
G31230 NR5.0-35-70-P-10S-PIG-CAVA 5.0 0.035 70 10 PIG 21 69 1000
G31232 NR5.0-35-70-P-10S-VCF-CAVA 5.0 0.035 70 10 VCF 21 68 1000
G31231 NR5.0-35-90-P-10S-PIG-CAVA 5.0 0.035 90 10 PIG 17 68 1000
G31233 NR5.0-35-90-P-10S-VCF-CAVA 5.0 0.035 90 10 VCF 17 69 1000
Centimeter Sizing Catheter
G31215 NR5.0-35-70-P-10S-PIG-CSC-20 5.0 0.035 70 10 PIG 21 69 1000
G31213 NR5.0-35-70-P-10S-0-CSC-20 5.0 0.035 70 10 Straight 21 69 1000
G31220 NR5.0-35-70-P-10S-VCF-CSC-20 5.0 0.035 70 10 VCF 21 69 1000
G31216 NR5.0-35-100-P-10S-PIG-CSC-20 5.0 0.035 100 10 PIG 17 69 1000
G31214 NR5.0-35-100-P-10S-0-CSC-20 5.0 0.035 100 10 Straight 17 69 1000
G31221 NR5.0-35-100-P-10S-VCF-CSC-20 5.0 0.035 100 10 VCF 17 69 1000
White Vessel Sizing Catheter
G31229 NR5.0-35-65-P-6S-VCF-WSC 5.0 0.035 65 6 VCF 20 69 1000
G31224 NR5.0-35-70-P-10S-PIG-WSC 5.0 0.035 70 10 PIG 21 69 1000
G31228 NR5.0-35-70-P-10S-0-WSC 5.0 0.035 70 10 Straight 21 69 1000
G31226 NR5.0-35-100-P-10S-PIG-WSC 5.0 0.035 100 10 PIG 17 69 1000
Some products or part numbers may not be available in all markets. Contact your local Cook representative or Customer Support & Distribution for details.
4
O
R
D
E
R
IN
G
 IN
FO
R
M
A
TI
O
N
Sizing Catheter
Intended for use in angiographic procedures by physicians
trained and experienced in angiographic techniques.
Standard techniques for placement of vascular access
sheaths, angiographic catheters, and wire guides should
be employed. Sizing Catheters have marker bands that
can be used for anatomical measurements.
•	Ability to flush through sideports
•	Multiple tip configurations available
•	Compatible with 0.035 inch diameter wire guides
N5.0-35-100-P-10S-PIG-CSC-20-01
PIG = Tip configuration
20 = �1 cm space between each band, for a total distance of 20 cm from the most proximal to the most distal
10S = Number of sideports
100 = Length (cm)

35 = Wire guide diameter (0.0XX inch)
5.0 = French size
Reference Part Number key
Royal Flush® Plus High-Flow Catheter
The Royal Flush Plus High-Flow Catheter is intended for the
delivery of contrast media and therapeutic agents to the
peripheral, carotid, and coronary vasculature, not including
the neurovasculature.
•	Ability to inject high-flow contrast through sideports
•	Larger amount of contrast injected in a shorter amount
of time
•	Multiple tip configurations available
•	Compatible with 0.035 and/or 0.038 inch diameter
wire guides
6
O
R
D
E
R
IN
G
 IN
FO
R
M
A
TI
O
N
Order
Number
Reference
Part Number Fr
Accepts
Wire Guide
Diameter
inch
Length
cm
Number
of
Sideports
Tip
Configuration
Image
Tip
Configuration
Maximum
Labeled
Pressure
psi
G27986 N3.0-21-75-P-NS-AR1 3.0 0.021 75 – AR1 990
G12698 N3.0-21-75-P-NS-AR1P 3.0 0.021 75 – AR1P 990
G12137 N3.0-21-75-P-NS-JL1 3.0 0.021 75 – JL1 990
G12569 N3.0-21-75-P-NS-JL2.5 3.0 0.021 75 – JL2.5 990
G27985 N3.0-21-70-P-10S-PED 3.0 0.021 70 10 PED 990
G27973 N3.0-18-30-P-4S-0 3.0 0.018 30 4 Straight 990
Some products or part numbers may not be available in all markets. Contact your local Cook representative or Customer Support & Distribution for details.
Royal Flush® Catheter
The Royal Flush Catheter are intended for the delivery of
contrast media to the peripheral and coronary vasculature,
not including the neurovasculature.
•	Ability to flush through sideports
•	Multiple tip configurations
•	Compatible with 0.018 and/or 0.021 inch diameter
wire guides
N3.0-21-75-P-NS-AR1
AR1 = Tip configuration
10S = Number of sideports
75 = Length (cm)
21 = Wire guide diameter (0.0XX inch)
3.0 = French size